- 1 / 10 -(SCM6212-GL)
Specification : TS-S00D042B
February, 2001
Technical Specification
for
Optical Transceiver Module
SCM6212-GL
Sumitomo Electric reserves the right to make changes in this specification without prior notice.

the appropriate procedure should be taken to prevent illegal exportation.
This module must be handled, used and disposed of according to your company's safe working practice.
13. Ordering Information
14. For  More Information
Ordering Number Connector Type EMI Shield Finger Option Operating Case Temperature
SCM6212-GL-ZN LC Duplex Receptacle,Metallized Without Finger
SCM6212-GL-CN LC Duplex Receptacle,Metallized With Type-C Finger
SCM6212-GL-ZW LC Duplex Receptacle,Metallized Without Finger
SCM6212-GL-CW LC Duplex Receptacle,Metallized With Type-C Finger
-5°C ~ 70°C
-40°C ~ 85°C
U.S.A.
ExceLight Communications, 4021 Stirrup Creek Drive, Suite 200 Durham, NC 27703